SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

MOTOR NR.
KW

RPM

VOLT

AMP

HZ

REMARKS

ELECTRIC MOTORS

Dutchi Motors - DM1 112M2

2025-03-31 19:50:38

Available
EL1559
Dutchi Motors
DM1112M2
33773018533
4

2865

400/690
7,8/4,5

50

Vessel: Seewolf




MARINE CLASSIFICATION
Germanischer Lloyd GL45°C
Certificate No.|Type Size
33 444-06 HH |DMA2 | 56-160
33 445-06 HH |DM1 ~ B0-400
33 446-06 HH |DM 1P23 | 160-400

2025-03-31 19:50:38



